
Challenge Wagener - Sur Place
Elsenborn 8.9.2024

OLV Eifel

Françoise CHATELAIN-NANOUX
Hermathenae
Course : D:SD
Distance : 3200m
Time : 1:44:44 (32'44"/km)

8/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Maria HENKES 0:51:30
2. Kiara NIJST 1:01:45
3. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 1:08:48

1. 201 00:06:07 231m 26'29"/km
2. 202 00:08:36 00:14:43 309m 27'50"/km
3. 204 00:10:50 00:25:33 292m 37'06"/km
4. 208 00:08:29 00:34:02 337m 25'10"/km
5. 233 00:08:34 00:42:36 373m 22'58"/km
6. 222 00:04:27 00:47:03 132m 33'43"/km
7. 210 00:14:28 01:01:31 387m 37'23"/km
8. 211 00:05:35 01:07:06 201m 27'47"/km
9. 212 00:09:07 01:16:13 122m 74'44"/km

10. 216 00:06:33 01:22:46 169m 38'45"/km
11. 223 00:05:36 01:28:22 204m 27'27"/km
12. 221 00:07:45 01:36:07 188m 41'13"/km
13. 179 00:07:00 01:43:07 229m 30'34"/km
14. 999 00:01:37 01:44:44 76m 21'16"/km
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